
 

SCHOOL OPEN  Wednesday 24th January (Admin staff only) 

 Monday 29th January (Teachers & EAs) 

 

TERM DATES   

TERM 1 Start Wednesday 31st January  

 End Thursday 28th April 

 

TERM 2 Start Tuesday 16th April 

 End Friday 21st June 

 

TERM 3 Start Monday 15th July  

 End Friday 20th September 

 

TERM 4 Start Monday 7th October 

 End Thursday 12th December 

 

SCHOOL DEVELOPMENT DAYS   

TERM 1 Monday 29th January & Tuesday 30th January 

TERM 2 Monday 15th April 

TERM 3 Friday 23rd August 

TERM 4 Friday 13th December  

IN-TERM PUBLIC HOLIDAYS  

TERM 1 Monday 4th March (Labour Day)  

TERM 2 Thursday 25th April (ANZAC Day)  

Monday 3rd  June (WA Day) 


